
Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K           Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3    7   15   16   17   18   26   =  58    16:22      0:51
    2   Williamsburg                   4   12   13   14   19   24   37   =  62    16:28      0:53
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    5    9   21   28   42   47   =  64    16:17      1:43
    4   Solon                          6   10   22   29   30   39   48   =  97    16:42      1:03
    5   North Linn                     2   11   27   32   36   41   43   = 108    16:42      1:49
    6   Benton Community              25   31   34   35   38   40   44   = 163    17:13      0:33
    7   Clear Creek-Amana             20   33   46   50   53   56        = 202    18:16      2:51
    8   Columbus Community            23   45   49   51   55   59        = 223    18:39      2:53
    9   Independence                   8   52   54   57   58   60   61   = 229    19:04      4:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Gladbrook-Reinbeck

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 SO Lily Horst        Vinton-Shellsburg    15:20  6:10
   2   2 JR Nicole Miller     North Linn           15:34  6:15
   3   3 JR Kendra Schmidt    Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:51  6:22
   4   4 SR Shannon Mullnix   Williamsburg         15:53  6:23
   5   5 SO Bristi Gerber     Vinton-Shellsburg    15:55  6:24
   6   6 JR Alex Smith        Solon                16:02  6:27
   7   7 FR Faith Anton       Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:04  6:27
   8   8 JR Shae McEnany      Independence         16:04  6:28
   9   9 FR Cassie Kenney     Vinton-Shellsburg    16:17  6:33
  10  10 JR Katie Folkerts    Solon                16:22  6:35
  11  11 SO Jackie Falconer   North Linn           16:26  6:36
  12  12 SO Carly Schlabaugh  Williamsburg         16:33  6:39
  13  13 FR Dana Zuber        Williamsburg         16:34  6:40
  14  14 FR Kiaya Walters     Williamsburg         16:35  6:40
  15  15 SR Kenyon Ellsworth  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:36  6:40
  16  16 FR Haley Corkin      Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:37  6:41
  17  17 SO Maren Jeppson     Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:42  6:43
  18  18 SR Beatrix Thornton  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:43  6:43
  19  19 JR Miranda Doehrmann Williamsburg         16:46  6:45
  20  20 JR Chloe Keith       Clear Creek-Amana    16:48  6:45
  21  21 SR Karley Kenney     Vinton-Shellsburg    16:50  6:46
  22  22 SR Tayvia Hansen     Solon                16:54  6:48
  23  23 SR Taylor Hills      Columbus Communit    16:55  6:48
  24  24 JR Jess Miller       Williamsburg         16:58  6:49
  25  25 SR Miranda Hammes    Benton Community     16:59  6:50
  26  26 FR Lydia Frey        Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:00  6:50
  27  27 SR Hanna Adams       North Linn           17:03  6:51
  28  28 SO MacI Griffith     Vinton-Shellsburg    17:03  6:51
  29  29 JR Carlyn Haas       Solon                17:05  6:52
  30  30 JR Molly Walkner     Solon                17:05  6:52
  31  31 FR Jaicee Lyons      Benton Community     17:06  6:52
  32  32 JR Kayla Carrothers  North Linn           17:07  6:53
  33  33 SO Kelli Murray      Clear Creek-Amana    17:08  6:53
  34  34 SR Victoria Bartelt  Benton Community     17:11  6:54
  35  35 FR Allison Jensen    Benton Community     17:15  6:56
  36  36 FR Madyson Pershy    North Linn           17:23  6:59
  37  37 FR Madie Jensen      Williamsburg         17:25  7:00
  38  38 SR Dakota Hiner      Benton Community     17:32  7:03
  39  39 SO Trisha Coberly    Solon                17:37  7:05
  40  40 FR Carma Armstrong   Benton Community     17:38  7:05
  41  41 JR Taylor Burke      North Linn           17:40  7:06
  42  42 SO Annika Schmidt    Vinton-Shellsburg    17:46  7:09
  43  43 FR Mallory Holub     North Linn           18:04  7:16
  44  44 JR Megan McGovern    Benton Community     18:07  7:17
  45  45 JR Claire Hamilton   Columbus Communit    18:20  7:22
  46  46 FR Kasi Smith        Clear Creek-Amana    18:30  7:26
  47     FR Ashley Stogdill   Alburnett            18:31  7:27
  48  47 FR Hannah Haisman    Vinton-Shellsburg    18:39  7:30
  49  48 JR Mileah Mesch      Solon                18:43  7:31
  50  49 SR Yvette Aguilar    Columbus Communit    18:59  7:38
  51  50 FR Erin Navara       Clear Creek-Amana    19:13  7:44
  52  51 SO Ashley Canny      Columbus Communit    19:14  7:44
  53     JR Nicole Adair      Gladbrook-Reinbec    19:17  7:45
  54     JR Anna Possehl      Alburnett            19:25  7:48
  55     JR Meg Edler         Gladbrook-Reinbec    19:29  7:50
  56  52 SR Molly Gustafson   Independence         19:32  7:51
  57     JR Hannah Martin     Gladbrook-Reinbec    19:39  7:54
  58  53 SR Celine Fender     Clear Creek-Amana    19:39  7:54
  59  54 JR Lauren Jimmerson  Independence         19:40  7:54
  60  55 SO Grace Chapman     Columbus Communit    19:49  7:58
  61  56 SO Lori Drake        Clear Creek-Amana    19:52  7:59
  62  57 SO Kaylee Eilers     Independence         19:53  8:00
  63  58 FR Grace Bertelli    Independence         20:09  8:06
  64  59 SR Rebeca Neri       Columbus Communit    20:29  8:14
  65  60 SR Rachel Wheelock   Independence         20:30  8:14
  66     JR Kelsey Schwartz   Gladbrook-Reinbec    21:06  8:29
  67  61 SR Paige Versluis    Independence         21:27  8:38
  68     JR Amber Berendes    Gladbrook-Reinbec    22:11  8:55
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K           Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   58
    3    Kendra Schmidt, JR          15:51   6:22
    7    Faith Anton, FR             16:04   6:27
   15    Kenyon Ellsworth, SR        16:36   6:40
   16    Haley Corkin, FR            16:37   6:41
   17    Maren Jeppson, SO           16:42   6:43
   18    Beatrix Thornton, SR        16:43   6:43
   26    Lydia Frey, FR              17:00   6:50

  2) Williamsburg                    Score =   62
    4    Shannon Mullnix, SR         15:53   6:23
   12    Carly Schlabaugh, SO        16:33   6:39
   13    Dana Zuber, FR              16:34   6:40
   14    Kiaya Walters, FR           16:35   6:40
   19    Miranda Doehrmann, JR       16:46   6:45
   24    Jess Miller, JR             16:58   6:49
   37    Madie Jensen, FR            17:25   7:00

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   64
    1    Lily Horst, SO              15:20   6:10
    5    Bristi Gerber, SO           15:55   6:24
    9    Cassie Kenney, FR           16:17   6:33
   21    Karley Kenney, SR           16:50   6:46
   28    MacI Griffith, SO           17:03   6:51
   42    Annika Schmidt, SO          17:46   7:09
   47    Hannah Haisman, FR          18:39   7:30

  4) Solon                           Score =   97
    6    Alex Smith, JR              16:02   6:27
   10    Katie Folkerts, JR          16:22   6:35
   22    Tayvia Hansen, SR           16:54   6:48
   29    Carlyn Haas, JR             17:05   6:52
   30    Molly Walkner, JR           17:05   6:52
   39    Trisha Coberly, SO          17:37   7:05
   48    Mileah Mesch, JR            18:43   7:31

  5) North Linn                      Score =  108
    2    Nicole Miller, JR           15:34   6:15
   11    Jackie Falconer, SO         16:26   6:36
   27    Hanna Adams, SR             17:03   6:51
   32    Kayla Carrothers, JR        17:07   6:53
   36    Madyson Pershy, FR          17:23   6:59
   41    Taylor Burke, JR            17:40   7:06
   43    Mallory Holub, FR           18:04   7:16

  6) Benton Community                Score =  163
   25    Miranda Hammes, SR          16:59   6:50
   31    Jaicee Lyons, FR            17:06   6:52
   34    Victoria Bartelt, SR        17:11   6:54
   35    Allison Jensen, FR          17:15   6:56
   38    Dakota Hiner, SR            17:32   7:03
   40    Carma Armstrong, FR         17:38   7:05
   44    Megan McGovern, JR          18:07   7:17

  7) Clear Creek-Amana               Score =  202
   20    Chloe Keith, JR             16:48   6:45
   33    Kelli Murray, SO            17:08   6:53
   46    Kasi Smith, FR              18:30   7:26
   50    Erin Navara, FR             19:13   7:44
   53    Celine Fender, SR           19:39   7:54
   56    Lori Drake, SO              19:52   7:59

  8) Columbus Community              Score =  223
   23    Taylor Hills, SR            16:55   6:48
   45    Claire Hamilton, JR         18:20   7:22
   49    Yvette Aguilar, SR          18:59   7:38
   51    Ashley Canny, SO            19:14   7:44
   55    Grace Chapman, SO           19:49   7:58
   59    Rebeca Neri, SR             20:29   8:14

  9) Independence                    Score =  229
    8    Shae McEnany, JR            16:04   6:28
   52    Molly Gustafson, SR         19:32   7:51
   54    Lauren Jimmerson, JR        19:40   7:54
   57    Kaylee Eilers, SO           19:53   8:00
   58    Grace Bertelli, FR          20:09   8:06
   60    Rachel Wheelock, SR         20:30   8:14
   61    Paige Versluis, SR          21:27   8:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   47    Ashley Stogdill, FR         18:31     7:27
   54    Anna Possehl, JR            19:25     7:48

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   53    Nicole Adair, JR            19:17     7:45
   55    Meg Edler, JR               19:29     7:50
   57    Hannah Martin, JR           19:39     7:54
   66    Kelsey Schwartz, JR         21:06     8:29

   68    Amber Berendes, JR          22:11     8:55
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